How to Order:
Step 1: Go to School List Service:  officeworks.com.au/booklist
Step 2: Search and select your student's state, school and year level.
Step 3: Enter your student's name and set your location.
Step 4: Review the booklist recommended by your school.
Step 5: Add any extra items (like lunch boxes).
Step 6: Choose Home Delivery or Click & Collect.
Step 7: Pay for your order.
Note:
Notes for parents:
Officeworks is pleased to be partnering with
SHEOAK GROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL
to provide your booklist requirements for 2025.
u If an item is not in stock at time of ordering, a substitute product will be supplied.
u Place your order by 6 Jan 2025 to ensure delivery by Term 1.
  otherwise all ordered items will be consolidated.
Parents to Supply:
2 x Box of Tissues
1 x Broad Brimmed Hat OR Legionnaire Hat OR Bucket Hat
1 x Change of Clothes (to keep in school bag)
1x Library Bag
1 x School Bag
1 x Water Bottle
u The School List Service is available 4 Nov 2024 – 2 February 2025.
u School List Service prices are available online only and not available in store.
u Raise separate orders for each child’s school list if separate packing is required,
u Direct any queries relating to Voluntary Contributions to your school.
u Home delivery charges may apply depending on your order value and postcode.
u If an item becomes unavailable after ordering, it will be cancelled, and an email
  notification and refund will be issued.
# Code Description QTY
Price
(ex GST)
Price
(inc GST)
1 AR121001BK ARTLINE 210 FINELINER 0.6MM BLACK 3 5.55$                6.12$
2 FA16115852 FABER-CASTELL CLASSIC COLOURED PENCIL 12 PACK 1 3.18$                3.50$
3 FA67200008 FABER-CASTELL CONNECTOR PEN WHITEBOARD MARKERS 8 PACK 2 23.60$             25.96$
4 FC1165722B FABER-CASTELL JUNIOR TRIANGULAR GRAPHITE PENCIL 2B 3 2.19$                2.40$
5 GEEK70BK ARTLINE 70 PERMANENT MARKER BLACK 1 2.86$                3.15$
6 JB2008802R J.BURROWS RECYCLED A3 DISPLAY BOOK 20 POCKETS BLACK 2 16.28$              17.90$
7 JB20110BE J.BURROWS RECYCLED FOOLSCAP DOCUMENT WALLET BLUE 2 3.64$                4.00$
8 MA8473110 MAPED SECURITY SCISSORS 13CM ASSORTED 1 2.60$                2.86$
9 MEGAMONR64 STUDYMATE 240 X 331 MEGAMONSTER SCRAPBOOK 64 PAGES 2 1.80$                1.98$
10 SMGCHGL40G STUDYMATE NATURAL GLUE STICK 40G 4 4.32$                4.76$
11 SMRLH53SCI STUDYMATE LEFT HANDED 5.3"/135MM ANTIBACTERIAL SCISSORS 1 2.05$                2.26$
12 ST221NWP12 STAEDTLER NORIS TWISTABLE CRAYONS 12 PACK 1 3.62$                3.98$
Total 71.69$            78.87$
Optional Items:
13 VOLTARYCON P&C LEVY PER FAMILY 1 10.00$             10.00$
14 VOLTARYCON VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTION 1 60.00$             60.00$
SHEOAK GROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL PRE PRIMARY